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IX-C060S6N Exploded View

Part No.
1X0071
1X0072
1X0073
1X0074
1X0075
1X0076
IX0056
1X0057
1X0058
1X0061
1X0062
1X0081

I1X0082

Description
Pump head
Valve ball
Valve guide
Valve seat
Valve gasket
Fitting Nut
Hex head bolt, M5
Washer, Lock
Washer, Flat
Diaphragm
Retainer
Fitting, NPT

Valve SET
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